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Sunday     12:30 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 Brian Egan 2 S001 9 200 267 197 267 213 203 187 1067 1067 1 175.00
2 Chris Williams 5 S002 1 1 200 237 237 206 173 184 224 1024 1024 2 175.00
3 Joey Transue 4 S002 7 200 226 207 197 226 189 202 1021 1021 3 369.00
4 Tony Bennett 4 S002 9 200 258 258 210 196 158 188 1010 1010 4 120.00
5 Dave Paquin 4 S002 1 0 200 221 193 221 159 214 220 1007 1007 5 250.00
6 Daniel Zizza 4 S002 1 2 200 203 202 190 169 203 203 967 967 6 120.00
7 Tim Martin 4 S002 7 200 237 158 192 165 213 237 965 965 7
8 Greg C. Green 4 S002 8 200 221 210 165 197 158 221 951 951 8
9 Colby Hagemoser 3 S002 8 200 244 167 244 212 192 128 943 943 9

1 0 Jennifer Hocurscak 3 S002 3 200 237 169 182 237 179 148 915 915 1 0
1 1 Matt Hansen 3 S002 5 200 210 180 148 210 171 200 909 909 1 1
1 2 Paul Furtado 1 S001 5 200 252 181 158 252 141 169 901 901 1 2
1 3 Cheryl Pape 1 S001 7 200 191 177 186 169 177 191 900 900 1 3
1 4 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 6 200 205 172 205 192 149 165 883 883 1 4
1 5 Jay Payne 1 S001 8 200 185 165 168 185 174 184 876 876 1 5
1 6 Glen Riffe 2 S001 1 2 200 193 187 193 170 155 158 863 863 1 6
1 7 Jerry Bianchi 2 S001 1 0 200 222 149 149 138 191 222 849 849 1 7
1 8 Ernie Bourque 3 S002 3 200 184 169 159 146 150 184 808 808 1 8
1 9 Zack Kiernan 2 S001 9 200 175 136 175 156 154 159 780 780 1 9
2 0 Ryan Honda 3 S002 5 200 181 126 156 181 154 147 764 764 2 0
2 1 Angel Taveras 3 S002 4 200 164 153 164 148 139 158 762 762 2 1
2 2 Angel Rodriguez 3 S002 1 2 200 190 190 127 126 138 118 699 699 2 2
2 3 Brian Jacknovy 1 S001 6 200 190 190 164 137 491 491 2 3
2 4 Joey Transue 2 S001 1 1 200 246 211 168 246 159 213 997 997 101
2 5 Tim Martin 2 S001 1 1 200 245 169 177 245 185 185 961 961 102
2 6 Dave Paquin 1 S001 7 200 207 191 166 207 183 203 950 950 103
2 7 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 200 252 189 252 135 197 174 947 947 104
2 8 Paul Furtado 5 S002 1 1 200 226 226 202 162 168 130 888 888 105
2 9 Chris Williams 1 S001 5 200 215 120 215 203 172 147 857 857 106
3 0 Glen Riffe 4 S002 1 0 200 179 161 179 170 171 175 856 856 107
3 1 Donald Szpotanski 1 S001 4 200 160 129 147 159 149 160 744 744 108
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Brian Egan 2 S001 9 200 267 267 197 267 213 203 187 1067 1067 1067 1
2 Chris Williams 5 S002 1 1 200 237 237 237 206 173 184 224 1024 1024 1024 2
3 Joey Transue 4 S002 7 200 226 226 207 197 226 189 202 1021 1021 1021 3
4 Tony Bennett 4 S002 9 200 258 258 258 210 196 158 188 1010 1010 1010 4
5 Dave Paquin 4 S002 1 0 200 221 221 193 221 159 214 220 1007 1007 1007 5
6 Daniel Zizza 4 S002 1 2 200 203 203 202 190 169 203 203 967 967 967 6
7 Tim Martin 4 S002 7 200 237 237 158 192 165 213 237 965 965 965 7
8 Greg C. Green 4 S002 8 200 221 221 210 165 197 158 221 951 951 951 8
9 Colby Hagemoser 3 S002 8 200 244 244 167 244 212 192 128 943 943 943 9

1 0 Jennifer Hocurscak 3 S002 3 200 237 237 169 182 237 179 148 915 915 915 1 0
1 1 Matt Hansen 3 S002 5 200 210 210 180 148 210 171 200 909 909 909 1 1
1 2 Paul Furtado 1 S001 5 200 252 252 181 158 252 141 169 901 901 901 1 2
1 3 Cheryl Pape 1 S001 7 200 191 191 177 186 169 177 191 900 900 900 1 3
1 4 Donald Szpotanski 4 S002 6 200 205 205 172 205 192 149 165 883 883 883 1 4
1 5 Jay Payne 1 S001 8 200 185 185 165 168 185 174 184 876 876 876 1 5
1 6 Glen Riffe 2 S001 1 2 200 193 193 187 193 170 155 158 863 863 863 1 6
1 7 Jerry Bianchi 2 S001 1 0 200 222 222 149 149 138 191 222 849 849 849 1 7
1 8 Ernie Bourque 3 S002 3 200 184 184 169 159 146 150 184 808 808 808 1 8
1 9 Zack Kiernan 2 S001 9 200 175 175 136 175 156 154 159 780 780 780 1 9
2 0 Ryan Honda 3 S002 5 200 181 181 126 156 181 154 147 764 764 764 2 0
2 1 Angel Taveras 3 S002 4 200 164 164 153 164 148 139 158 762 762 762 2 1
2 2 Angel Rodriguez 3 S002 1 2 200 190 190 190 127 126 138 118 699 699 699 2 2
2 3 Brian Jacknovy 1 S001 6 200 190 190 190 164 137 491 491 491 2 3
2 4 Joey Transue 2 S001 1 1 200 246 246 211 168 246 159 213 997 997 997 101
2 5 Tim Martin 2 S001 1 1 200 245 245 169 177 245 185 185 961 961 961 102
2 6 Dave Paquin 1 S001 7 200 207 207 191 166 207 183 203 950 950 950 103
2 7 Greg C. Green 1 S001 3 200 252 252 189 252 135 197 174 947 947 947 104
2 8 Paul Furtado 5 S002 1 1 200 226 226 226 202 162 168 130 888 888 888 105
2 9 Chris Williams 1 S001 5 200 215 215 120 215 203 172 147 857 857 857 106
3 0 Glen Riffe 4 S002 1 0 200 179 179 161 179 170 171 175 856 856 856 107
3 1 Donald Szpotanski 1 S001 4 200 160 160 129 147 159 149 160 744 744 744 108
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